Part#: LWR1301-6EG Manufacturers: Bel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 12.35V 125W
RFQ
Part#: LWR1601-6EC1 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER
RFQ
Part#: LWR1601-6EG Manufacturers: Bel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24.7V 125W
RFQ
Part#: LWR1740-6EM1G Manufacturers: Bel
Description: DIN RAIL 115W 51.36V BATT CHARGR
RFQ
Part#: LWR1740-6EM1 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: DIN RAIL 115W 51.36V BATT CHARGR
RFQ
Part#: LWRA440A Manufacturers: Crouzet
Description: CONTROL RELAY PHASE 3X440VAC
RFQ
Part#: LWR1301-6E Manufacturers: Bel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 12.35V 93W
RFQ
Part#: LWR1601-6ER Manufacturers: Bel
Description: POWER SUPPLY 125W 24V DIN RAIL
RFQ
Part#: LWR1606-6C1 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER
RFQ
Part#: LWR1801-6ER Manufacturers: Bel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER
RFQ
Part#: LWRA380A Manufacturers: Crouzet
Description: PHASE CTRL RLY, 11-PIN, 3X380VAC
RFQ
Part#: LWR1240-6EM1 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: DIN RAIL 115W 25.68V BATT CHARGR
RFQ
Part#: LWR1601-6EM1 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: POWER SUPPLY 125W 24V DIN RAIL
RFQ
Part#: LWR1801-6E Manufacturers: Bel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 49.4V 125W
RFQ
Part#: LWR1701-6EG Manufacturers: Bel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 37V 125W
RFQ
Part#: LWR1601-6ERK2 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: POWER SUPPLY 125W 24V DIN RAIL
RFQ
Part#: LWR1801-6EM1G Manufacturers: Bel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 49.4V 250W
RFQ
Part#: LWR1701-6E Manufacturers: Bel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 37V 125W
RFQ
Part#: LWRA220A Manufacturers: Crouzet
Description: PHASE CTRL RLY, 11-PIN, 3X220VAC
RFQ
Part#: LWR1801-6EG Manufacturers: Bel
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 49.4V 125W
RFQ
LWR1240-6EM1G
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Johnson LWR1240-
6EM1G
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Midwest Microwave
LWR1240-6EM1G
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Semflex LWR1240-
6EM1G
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Trompeter LWR1240-
6EM1G
Cinch Connectivity Solutions Vitelec LWR1240-
6EM1G
LWR1240-6EM1G
Part Number LWR1240-6EM1G Manufacturer Bel
Description DIN RAIL FLOAT CHARGER 125W 24V Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 321 pcs Data sheet W Series Datasheet
Category Battery Products Weight 1200g
Voltage - Nominal 27.3V Voltage - Input 85 ~ 264 VAC
Type Enclosed Termination Style Terminal Block
Size / Dimension 4.47" L x 4.06" W x 5.43" H (113.60mm x 103.00mm x 138.00mm) Series Melcher W
Power - Max 115W Other Names 179-2479
LWR12406EM1G
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 60°C Number of Cells 1
Mounting Type DIN Rail Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 12 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features LED Indicator Detailed Description Enclosed Battery Charger 27.3V 4.2A 24V
Charge Time - Charge Current - Max 4.2A
Battery Chemistry Lead Acid Battery Cell Size 24V
Approvals cCSAus, CE, cULus, NEMKO
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Bel series electronic components. We have 321 pieces of Bel LWR1240-6EM1G in stock available now. Request a
quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for LWR1240-6EM1G
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
LWR1240-6EM1G Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy LWR1240-6EM1G with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
LWR1240-6EM1G Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Bel Hong Kong
DIN RAIL FLOAT CHARGER 125W 24V DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
W Series Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS